
051015
Bacteroides ovatus S_617 (GCA_034135265.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF57-11-b12A (GCA_027681885.1)
Bacteroides ovatus E7_h1001283B150217_200217 (GCA_028401365.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D12_h1001283B150217_200217 (GCA_028400175.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001283B150225_161107_D3 (GCA_015557705.1)
Bacteroides ovatus H4_h1001283B150217_200217 (GCA_028400125.1)
Bacteroides ovatus COPD029 (GCA_014871305.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF24-28LB (GCA_003459105.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BJH_86 (GCA_021406525.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001099st1_E5 (GCA_005844955.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001099B_141217_E5 (GCA_015547195.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OF01-19AC (GCA_003463495.1)
Bacteroides ovatus CL03T12C18 (GCA_000273215.1)
Bacteroides ovatus CL03T12C18 (GCA_018492845.1)
Bacteroides ovatus C2_h1001713B170204_200309 (GCA_028399845.1)
Bacteroides ovatus VPI435 (GCA_918292745.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D10_m1001713B170214d0_201011 (GCA_028399895.1)
Bacteroides ovatus H5_m1001713B170214d0_201011 (GCA_028399825.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001713B170214_170313_E4 (GCA_015550105.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D4_h1001713B170204_200309 (GCA_028399765.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 516 loci)


